State Board of Health
Chapter 932 (2020 Acts of Assembly) Work Group

Agenda

November 6, 2020 — 9:00 a.m.

VIA WEBEX

The public may sign up to virtually attend through
https://covaconf.webex.com/covaconf/onstage/g.php?MTID=e85fal101ed9abbc8dcfl15b02afea3ed2a

9:05 a.m.

9:06 a.m.

9:08 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:35a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:35a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:35a.m.
11:55a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Call to Order and Welcome

Roll Call

Review of Agenda
Public Comment

Feedback on “Preface” and
“Introduction”

Feedback on “VA Clinical Workforce
for Nursing Homes”

Feedback on “Education-Related
Recommendations”

Feedback on “Wage-Related
Recommendations”

Feedback on “Workforce-Related
Recommendations”

Feedback on “Appendices”
Next Steps for Work Group Report

Adjourn

A. Carole Pratt
Senior Advisor & Confidential Assistant for Policy
Office of the Commissioner

Rebekah E. Allen
Senior Policy Analyst
Office of Licensure and Certification

Ms.

Ms.

Ms.

Ms.

Ms.

Ms.

Ms.

Allen

. Allen, Dr. Pratt & Work Group Members

Allen, Dr. Pratt & Work Group Members

Allen, Dr. Pratt & Work Group Members

Allen, Dr. Pratt & Work Group Members

Allen, Dr. Pratt & Work Group Members

Allen, Dr. Pratt & Work Group Members

Allen & Dr. Pratt
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