## State Board of Health Chapter 932 (2020 Acts of Assembly) Work Group Agenda November 6, 2020 – 9:00 a.m. VIA WEBEX

## The public may sign up to virtually attend through

https://covaconf.webex.com/covaconf/onstage/g.php?MTID=e85fa101ed9abbc8dcf15b02afea3ed2a

9:05 a.m.	Call to Order and Welcome	A. Carole Pratt Senior Advisor & Confidential Assistant for Policy Office of the Commissioner
9:06 a.m.	Roll Call	Rebekah E. Allen Senior Policy Analyst Office of Licensure and Certification
9:08 a.m.	Review of Agenda	Ms. Allen
9:10 a.m.	Public Comment	
9:20 a.m.	Feedback on "Preface" and "Introduction"	Ms. Allen, Dr. Pratt & Work Group Members
9:35 a.m.	Feedback on "VA Clinical Workforce for Nursing Homes"	Ms. Allen, Dr. Pratt & Work Group Members
10:05 a.m.	Feedback on "Education-Related Recommendations"	Ms. Allen, Dr. Pratt & Work Group Members
10:35 a.m.	Feedback on "Wage-Related Recommendations"	Ms. Allen, Dr. Pratt & Work Group Members
11:05 a.m.	Feedback on "Workforce-Related Recommendations"	Ms. Allen, Dr. Pratt & Work Group Members
11:35 a.m.	Feedback on "Appendices"	Ms. Allen, Dr. Pratt & Work Group Members
11:55 a.m.	Next Steps for Work Group Report	Ms. Allen & Dr. Pratt
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn	